108 - 11860 Hammersmith Way · Richmond, BC · Canada · V7A 5G1
(778) 297-2121 · (888) 484-7295 · info@twicebright.com · www.twicebright.com
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd.
TL12HO-48-8XX-5-XX  Indoor LED Tape Light
Electrical:
Input Voltage - DC 12 Volts
Power Consumption - 3.5W/foot
            (11.5 W/M)
Dimmable
Approved for use in Damp Locations
Optical:
15 - 5050 chips per foot (48/meter)
Colour Temperatures - 3000K, 5500K
Lumens - 360/foot (1180/meter)
Beam Spread - 140°
Cuttable every 3 LEDs - 2.44” (62mm)
L197” x W0.4” x H0.08”
L5000mm x W10mm x H2mm
Mechanical:
Ultra thin �exible LED strip
Modern contemporary design
Simple to install
Available in 16.4’ (5M) rolls
High CRI >85
C USUL®
eg.  TL12HO-48-830-5-MP
Product Code:  (Please select light requirements)
Requires LED 12V DC driver (sold seperately)
Optional moisture proof silicone coating
3M double sided tape on back
Solderless connectors make it easy to
connect strips together after cutting.
TL12HO-SC1
TL12HO-SC2
TL12HO-SC3
Optional moisture proof silicone coating
TL12HO -- -
30 = CRI >90, 3000 K
55 = CRI >90, 5500 K
High Output
 Tape Light
48 58 -
MP =
Moisture
Proof